
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE  THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING SMALL BUSINESS 

 

2406 NEW HOLT ROAD 
PADUCAH, KY 42001 

(270) 554-1123 

 

HOURS: 
TUESDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 

11 AM TO 7 PM 
 

*LAST TABLE SEATED AT 6:30 PM* 

SPECIALTY THIN CRUST PIZZAS _____________________________________________  
LEATHER COUCH 

“Eater’s Choice” 
Pepperoni, Ham, and Banana 

Peppers 
 
 

KITCHEN SINK   
“Eater’s Choice”  

Pepperoni, Sausage, 
Beef, Ham, Banana 

Peppers, Onions, Green 
Olives, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, 

Mushrooms 

 
 

WHITE PIZZA 
Ranch Sauce, Artichokes, Spinach 

 
BUFFALO HEAD 

Spicy Ranch Sauce, Cheese 
 

CHICKEN NICK 
Ranch Sauce, Chicken 

BBQ CHICKEN 
BBQ Sauce, Chicken 

 
 

      MEAT LOVERS 
    “Eater’s Choice” 
   Pepperoni, Ham,  
Sausage, Beef, Bacon 
 

  

TOPPING CHOICES ________________________________________________________  
 

Pepperoni | Sausage | Beef | Bacon | Ham | Chicken | Meatballs | Green Olives | Black Olives | Bell Peppers | Banana Peppers | 
Mushrooms | Onions | Pepperoncinis | Pineapple | Spinach | Artichoke | Jalapeno | Cherry Tomatoes 

BUILD YOUR OWN THIN CRUST PIZZA _______________________________________  
 

 
Size 

 

 
Cheese 

1 
Topping 

2 
Toppings 

3 
Toppings 

4 
Toppings 

5 
Toppings 

6 
Toppings 

7 
Toppings 

Extra 
Cheese 

 
10” 

 

 
$13.40 

 
$14.00 

 
$14.60 

 
$15.20 

 
$15.80 

 
$16.40 

 
$17.00 

 
$17.60 

 
+$3.05 

 
14” 

 

 
$15.90 

 
$16.75 

 
$17.60 

 
$18.45 

 
$19.30 

 

 
$20.15 

 
$21.00 

 
$21.85 

 
+$3.55 

 
16” 

 

 
$18.40 

 
$19.40 

 
$20.40 

 
$21.40 

 

 
$22.40 

 
$23.40 

 
$24.40 

 
$24.79 

 
+$4.50 

 
20” 

 

 
$23.79 

 
$25.09 

 
$26.39 

 
$27.69 

 
$28.99 

 
$30.29 

 
$31.59 

 
$32.30 

 
+$6.00 

 
12” 

Gluten Free 
 

 
$15.90 

 
$16.75 

 
$17.60 

 
$18.45 

 
$19.30 

 
$20.15 

 
$21.00 

 
$21.85 

 
+$3.55 

 



PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE   THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING SMALL BUSINESS 

 

2406 NEW HOLT ROAD 
PADUCAH, KY 42001 

(270) 554-1123 

 

HOURS: 
TUESDAY THROUGH SATURDAY 

11 AM TO 7 PM 
 

*LAST TABLE SEATED AT 6:30 PM* 

APPETIZERS AND SIDES  PASTA AND SALADS 
Hot Wings 
(6) $8.99 | (12) $13.99 | (18) $21.99 
 
Fried Mozzarella Cheese Sticks…….…$7.99  
 
Fried Chicken Tenders ……………...…$7.99 
 
Fried Mushrooms ………………………$6.99 
 
Cheesy Bread ……………………..…….$6.99 
 
French Fries …………………………….$3.25 
 
Loaded French Fries …………………...$7.25 
 
Meatballs 
(3) $6.99 | (12) $10.99 | (18) $15.99 
 
Toasted Ravioli 
(6) $6.99 | (12) $10.99 | (18) $15.99 

  Spaghetti ………………………………..$6.49 
 
Baked Spaghetti ………………………..$6.79 
 
Baked Spaghetti with Meatballs …..…$8.59 
 
Fresh Garden Salad …………………….$4.95 
Lettuce | Tomato | Bell Pepper | Cheese 
 
“Family Size” Garden Salad ……..….$19.99 
Feeds up to 5 
 
Grilled Chicken Salad ………….………$7.50 
Lettuce | Tomato | Bell Pepper | Cheese |  
Grilled Chicken 
 
Chef Salad ………………………………$7.50 
Lettuce | Tomato | Bell Pepper | Cheese | Ham 
 
Salad Dressings: 
Bleu Cheese | 1,000 Island | Ranch | French | Italian | 
Honey Mustard | Balsamic Vinaigrette 

BEVERAGES AND DESSERTS   
Beverages …………….…………………$2.50 
Coke Products, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea 
 
Cannoli …………….……………..…$3.79 ea. 
 

 
 

DINE-IN | CARRY OUT | LARGE ORDERS 
WELCOME (PLEASE CALL AHEAD) 

 

   

 
 

Follow us on Facebook at  
J Bella’s Pizzeria or 

visit us online at 
www.jbellas.com. 

 

 
 

We accept cash and credit cards. A credit card convenience fee 
will be applied to all credit transactions.  

 


