2406 NEW HOLT ROAD PADUCAH, KY 42001 (270) 554-1123



HOURS:

TUESDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

LAST TABLE SEATED AT 6:30 PM

SPECIALTY THIN CRUST PIZZAS _____





LEATHER COUCH

"Eater's Choice"
Pepperoni, Ham, and Banana
Peppers

WHITE PIZZA

Ranch Sauce, Artichokes, Spinach

BUFFALO HEAD

Spicy Ranch Sauce, Cheese

CHICKEN NICK

Ranch Sauce, Chicken

BBQ CHICKEN

BBQ Sauce, Chicken

MEAT LOVERS



"Eater's Choice" Pepperoni, Ham, Sausage, Beef, Bacon

TOPPING CHOICES ______

KITCHEN SINK

"Eater's Choice"

Pepperoni, Sausage,

Beef, Ham, Banana

Peppers, Onions, Green

Olives, Black Olives, Bell Peppers, Mushrooms



Pepperoni | Sausage | Beef | Bacon | Ham | Chicken | Meatballs | Green Olives | Black Olives | Bell Peppers | Banana Peppers | Mushrooms | Onions | Pepperoncinis | Pineapple | Spinach | Artichoke | Jalapeno | Cherry Tomatoes

BUILD YOUR OWN THIN CRUST PIZZA _____



Size	Cheese	1 Topping	2 Toppings	3 Toppings	4 Toppings	5 Toppings	6 Toppings	7 Toppings	Extra Cheese
10"	\$13.40	\$14.00	\$14.60	\$15.20	\$15.80	\$16.40	\$17.00	\$17.60	+\$3.05
14"	\$15.90	\$16.75	\$17.60	\$18.45	\$19.30	\$20.15	\$21.00	\$21.85	+\$3.55
16"	\$18.40	\$19.40	\$20.40	\$21.40	\$22.40	\$23.40	\$24.40	\$24.79	+\$4.50
20"	\$23.79	\$25.09	\$26.39	\$27.69	\$28.99	\$30.29	\$31.59	\$32.30	+\$6.00
12" Gluten Free	\$15.90	\$16.75	\$17.60	\$18.45	\$19.30	\$20.15	\$21.00	\$21.85	+\$3.55

2406 NEW HOLT ROAD PADUCAH, KY 42001 (270) 554-1123



HOURS:

TUESDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

LAST TABLE SEATED AT 6:30 PM

APPETIZERS AND SIDES

Hot Wings (6) \$8.99 (12) \$13.99 (18) \$21.99
Fried Mozzarella Cheese Sticks\$7.99
Fried Chicken Tenders\$7.99
Fried Mushrooms\$6.99
Cheesy Bread\$6.99
French Fries\$3.25
Loaded French Fries\$7.25

Meatballs

(3) \$6.99 | (12) \$10.99 | (18) \$15.99

Toasted Ravioli

(6) \$6.99 | (12) \$10.99 | (18) \$15.99

BEVERAGES AND DESSERTS

Beverages\$2.50
Coke Products, Sweet Tea, Unsweet Tea
Cannoli\$3.79 ea.

DINE-IN | CARRY OUT | LARGE ORDERS WELCOME (PLEASE CALL AHEAD)



Follow us on Facebook at J Bella's Pizzeria or visit us online at www.jbellas.com.

PASTA AND SALADS

Spaghetti\$6.49
Baked Spaghetti\$6.79
Baked Spaghetti with Meatballs\$8.59
Fresh Garden Salad\$4.95 Lettuce Tomato Bell Pepper Cheese
"Family Size" Garden Salad\$19.99 Feeds up to 5
Grilled Chicken Salad\$7.50 Lettuce Tomato Bell Pepper Cheese Grilled Chicken
Chef Salad\$7.50 Lettuce Tomato Bell Pepper Cheese Ham

Salad Dressings:

Bleu Cheese | 1,000 Island | Ranch | French | Italian | Honey Mustard | Balsamic Vinaigrette



We accept cash and credit cards. A credit card convenience fee will be applied to all credit transactions.